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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Ranta4211
Central Coast

9.200 9.375 9.1259.375 37.075
2 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Victoria Peraza Sumuano4208
Novato

9.400 9.150 9.3259.050 36.925
1 6 6T 2 2 

2 

Katelyn Franzia4217
Dream Xtreme

8.675 9.575 9.1509.150 36.550
8 1 3 3T 3 

3 

Kennady Smith4212
Central Coast

9.025 8.700 9.4009.350 36.475
3 11 2 1 4 

4 

Brieana Ortiz4207
Champion

9.000 9.050 9.1509.125 36.325
4T 8 4T 3T 5 

5 

Kalina Bizal4203
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.925 9.0759.050 36.050
4T 9 6T 8T 6 

6 

Sara Nordlund4205
Menlo Sparks

8.825 9.325 9.0758.800 36.025
7 3 12 8T 7 

7 

Jaelle Tieche4204
CSC - Great Oaks

8.625 9.125 9.1009.125 35.975
9 7 4T 7 8 

8 

Grace Fischer4202
Auburn

8.875 9.275 8.7258.950 35.825
6 4 8 12 9 

9 

Mia Haudenschild4214
Davis Diamonds

8.525 9.225 8.7758.675 35.200
10 5 13 11 10 

10 

Lucy Perez4218
The Cave

8.475 8.750 8.8508.850 34.925
12 10 10 10 11 

11 

Mia Selmer4215
Tricks

8.500 8.300 9.1258.825 34.750
11 13 11 5T 12 

12 

Ava Bock4209
Elevate

8.425 8.400 8.6008.900 34.325
13 12 9 13 13 

13 
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